
JCST SECRETARIAT CONTACT LIST (as @ 15 Dec 2021)

S/No. Specialty/Programme Officer In-Charge DID Email

1 Anaesthesiology Ms Daphne Phoa 6593 7837 daphne.phoa@ams.edu.sg

2 Aviation Medicine  (subspecialty) Ms Poh Sze Hui 6593 7845 poh.szehui@ams.edu.sg

3 Cardiology Ms Sheryl Kam 6593 7826 sheryl.kam@ams.edu.sg

4 Cardiothoracic Surgery Ms Michelle Tay 6593 7851 michelle.tay@ams.edu.sg

5 Dermatology Ms Serene Goh 6593 7823 serene.goh@ams.edu.sg

6 Diagnostic Radiology Ms Stella Wong 6593 7831 stella.wong@ams.edu.sg

7 Emergency Medicine Ms Seah Li Yi 6593 7846 seah.liyi@ams.edu.sg

8 Endocrinology Ms Daphne Phoa 6593 7837 daphne.phoa@ams.edu.sg

9 Gastroenterology Ms Chua Wei Ling 6593 7844 weiling.chua@ams.edu.sg

10 General Surgery Ms Tan Hwee Miang 6593 7835 tan.hweemiang@ams.edu.sg

11 Geriatric Medicine Ms Serene Goh 6593 7823 serene.goh@ams.edu.sg

12 Haematology Ms Michelle Tay 6593 7851 michelle.tay@ams.edu.sg

13 Hand Surgery Ms Tan Hwee Miang 6593 7835 tan.hweemiang@ams.edu.sg

14 Infectious Disease Ms Lee Ying Ning 6593 7841 lee.yingning@ams.edu.sg

15 Intensive Care Medicine (subspecialty) Ms Rosabelle Ang 6593 7840 rosabelle.ang@ams.edu.sg

16 Internal Medicine Ms Carol Lee 6593 7824 carol.lee@ams.edu.sg

17 Medical Oncology Ms Chua Wei Ling 6593 7844 chua.weiling@ams.edu.sg

18 Neonatology (subspecialty) Ms Narinder Kaur 6593 7836 narinder.kaur@ams.edu.sg

19 Neurology Ms Sara Foo 6593 7822 sara.foo@ams.edu.sg

20 Neurosurgery Ms Siti Hawa Hashim 6593 7830 siti.hawa@ams.edu.sg

21 Nuclear Medicine Ms Carol Lee 6593 7824 carol.lee@ams.edu.sg

22 Obstetrics & Gynaecology Ms Serene Goh 6593 7823 serene.goh@ams.edu.sg

23 Occupational Medicine Ms Lee Ying Ning 6593 7841 lee.yingning@ams.edu.sg

24 Ophthalmology Ms Sheryl Kam 6593 7826 sheryl.kam@ams.edu.sg

25 Orthopaedic Surgery Ms Sheryl Kam 6593 7826 sheryl.kam@ams.edu.sg

26 Otorhinolargyngology (ENT) Ms Daphne Phoa 6593 7837 daphne.phoa@ams.edu.sg

27 Paediatric Medicine Ms Narinder Kaur 6593 7836 narinder.kaur@ams.edu.sg

28 Paediatric Cardiology (subspecialty) Ms Narinder Kaur 6593 7836 narinder.kaur@ams.edu.sg

29 Paediatric Gastroenterology (subspecialty) Ms Narinder Kaur 6593 7836 narinder.kaur@ams.edu.sg

30 Paediatric Haematology & Oncology (subspecialty) Ms Narinder Kaur 6593 7836 narinder.kaur@ams.edu.sg

31 Paediatric Intensive Care (Subspecialty) Ms Narinder Kaur 6593 7836 narinder.kaur@ams.edu.sg

32 Paediatric Nephrology (subspecialty) Ms Narinder Kaur 6593 7836 narinder.kaur@ams.edu.sg

33 Paediatric Surgery Ms Poh Sze Hui 6593 7845 poh.szehui@ams.edu.sg

34 Palliative Medicine Ms Stella Wong 6593 7831 stella.wong@ams.edu.sg

35 Pathology
1 Ms Seah Li Yi 6593 7846 seah.liyi@ams.edu.sg

36 Plastic Surgery Ms Stella Wong 6593 7831 stella.wong@ams.edu.sg

37 Psychiatry Ms Narinder Kaur 6593 7836 narinder.kaur@ams.edu.sg

38 Preventive Medicine Ms Lee Ying Ning 6593 7841 lee.yingning@ams.edu.sg

39 Radiation Oncology
2 Ms Poh Sze Hui 6593 7845 poh.szehui@ams.edu.sg

40 Rehabilitation Medicine Ms Sara Foo 6593 7822 sara.foo@ams.edu.sg

41 Renal Medicine Ms Michelle Tay 6593 7851 michelle.tay@ams.edu.sg

42 Respiratory Medicine Ms Rosabelle Ang 6593 7840 rosabelle.ang@ams.edu.sg

43 Rheumatology Ms Carol Lee 6593 7824 carol.lee@ams.edu.sg

44 Sports Medicine (subspecialty) Ms Michelle Tay 6593 7851 michelle.tay@ams.edu.sg

45 Surgical-in-General Ms Tan Hwee Miang 6593 7835 tan.hweemiang@ams.edu.sg

46 Urology Ms Sara Foo 6593 7822 sara.foo@ams.edu.sg

47 Clinician Scientist Programme Ms Chua Wei Ling 6593 7844 chua.weiling@ams.edu.sg

1 Includes Chemical Pathology, Forensic Pathology, Histopathology and Microbiology.

2 Radiation Oncology was re-named from Therapeutic Radiology.
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